:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6849985

Jul 10, 2023 - 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 214,062 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 674325 - 0.013909299 ETH®
25.97 USD

2 674326 - 0.014299670 ETH®
26.70 USD

3 674327 - 0.014262475 ETH®
26.63 USD

4 674328 - 0.014270180 ETH®
26.65 USD

S 674329 - 0.050161882 ETH®
93.67 USD

6 674330 - 0.014258835 ETH®
26.62 USD

7 674331 - 0.014250303 ETH®
26.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/6849985
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/214062
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674325
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674326
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674327
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674328
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674329
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674330
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674331

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

674332

674333

674336

674338

674339

674340

Validator Id

485142

Amount

- 0.014248810
26.61 USD

- 0.050753799
94.78 USD

- 0.014219144
26.55 USD

- 0.014323542
26.74 USD

- 0.049946787
93.27 USD

- 0.014232385
26.57 USD

- 0.014010175
26.16 USD

- 0.014108124
26.34 USD

- 0.014177908
26.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.035848061
66.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674332
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674333
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674334
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674335
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674336
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674337
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674338
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674339
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/674340
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/485142

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



