

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 01:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6849985</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 10, 2023 · 21:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>214,062</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>674325</u>	- 0.013909299 ETH ⊘ 25.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>674326</u>	- 0.014299670 ETH ↔ 26.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>674327</u>	- 0.014262475 ETH ↔ 26.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>674328</u>	- 0.014270180 ETH ⊘ 26.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>674329</u>	- 0.050161882 ETH ⊘ 93.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>674330</u>	- 0.014258835 ETH ⊘ 26.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>674331</u>	- 0.014250303 ETH ⊘ 26.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>674332</u>	- 0.014248810 ETH ③ 26.61 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>674333</u>	- 0.050753799 ETH ③ 94.78 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>674334</u>	- 0.014219144 ETH ③ 26.55 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>674335</u>	- 0.014323542 ETH ⊘ 26.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>674336</u>	- 0.049946787 ETH ⊘ 93.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>674337</u>	- 0.014232385 ETH ⊘ 26.57 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>674338</u>	- 0.014010175 ETH ⊘ 26.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>674339</u>	- 0.014108124 ETH ⊘ 26.34 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>674340</u>	- 0.014177908 ETH ② 26.47 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	485142	+ 0.035848061 ETH 🐼
		66.94 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.